Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Entire Area Served Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. NO1		
	3rd Revised SHEET NO. 2		
South Woodford County Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1		
name of issuing corporation	2nd Revised SHEET NO. 3		
CLASSIFIC	ATION OF SERVICE		
Service Connection Installation Fees	RATE PER UNIT		
5/8" x 3/4" Meter Service	\$400.00 (
1" Meter Service	\$450.00 (
An additional charge shall connections where rock is encound being defined as limestone or of material in a continuous volume yard or more and which cannot be excavation equipment. The charg linear trench foot and shall not of excavation.	ll be made for meter ntered, such rock condition ther hard stratified of at least one cubic e removed using ordinary ge shall be applied per		
CANCELLED February 1, 2023	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FFFECTIVE SEP 2 3 1987		
KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	PURSUAINI 10 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER		
DATE OF ISSUE 10-21-87	DATE EFFECTIVE 9-23-87		
VSSUED BY Fred Faust Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman		

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 9817 dated 9-23-87

Form for filing Rate Schedules:	For Entire Area Served Community, Town or City			
		P.S.C. NO.	1	•
		Revised	_SHEET NO	3
South Woodford County Water Di	strict		P.S.C. NO.	i
Name of Issuing Corporation		Original	SHEET NO	· 3-A
CLA	SSIFICATION O	F SERVICE		
Service Charges:		***	•	RATE PER UNIT
1. Reconnection Fee & Service	Charge.			\$20.00
2. Testing Meter for Accuracy	· ·		•	\$15.00
3. Returned Check Charge				\$ 5.00
	• *			
`.			ı	
	CANCE	LLED		
The state of the s	Fahruaru 4, 00	.00		
- Comment	February 1, 20	23		:
And Andrews and An	KENTUCKY PUBLIC			Ì
	SERVICE COM	MISSION		
The second secon	PUB	LIC SERVICE COM		
		OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
		SEP 2 3 198	7	·
	PURS	UANT 10 807 K		
	اب :BY:	SECTION 9 11	lle	
	PUBLI	C SERVICE COMMISSION	MANAGER	
DATE OF ISSUE 10-21-87		DATE EFFEC	CTIVE 9-23	3-87
ISSUED BY Fred Faust	*	TITLE	Chairman	
Name of Ostice	A	0		
Issued by authority of an Order in Case No. 9817 dated	of the Publi 9-23-87	c Service (commission o	f Kentucky